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Month Working Days 
Total No. of 

Patients 
Extraction 

Minor 

surgery 

Major 

surgery 

JAN-18 26 1840 1296 54 08 

FEB-18 24 1641 1094 60 08 

MARCH-18 26 1833 1302 57 08 

APRIL-18 25 1680 1192 53 08 

MAY-18 26 1820 1289 61 08 

JUNE-18 26 1778 1309 59 08 

JULY-18 26 1705 1265 62 
 

09 

AUG-18 25 1648 1185 48 
 

08 

SEP-18 26 1690 1130 53 
 

08 

OCT-18 26 1835 1260 57 
 

10 

NOV-18 22 1580 1120 46 
 

08 

DEC-18 26          1822 1295 60 
 

09 

Total  304 20872 14737 670 100 
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                                                                  MIDSR Dental College, Latur 

                                                            Dept. of Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery 

                                                                       Monthly Statistics -2018 

Month Working Days 
Total No. of 

Patients 

Average in 

percentage 

Jan -18 26 1840 71 

Feb-18 24 1641 68 

Mar-18 26 1833 71 

Apr-18 25 1680 67 

May-18 26 1820 70 

Jun-18 26 1778 68 

July-18 26 1705 65 

AUG-18 25 1648 68 

SEP-18 26 1690 65 

OCT-18 26 1835 71 

NOV-18 22 1580 63 

Dec-18 08 537 68 
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Month Working Days 
Total No. of 

Patients 
Extraction 

Minor 

surgery 
Major 

surgery 

JUNE-18 26 1778 1309 59 08 

JULY-18 26 1705 1265 62 
 

09 

AUG-18 25 1648 1185 48 
 

08 

SEP-18 26 1690 1130 53 
 

08 

OCT-18 26 1835 1260 57 
 

10 

NOV-18 22 1580 1120 46 
 

08 

DEC-18 08 537 302 22 
 

02 


